
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 28 FEBRUARY, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 ARE YOU HAUNTED? Methyl Ethel1 FCL FCL443CD

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

R/E

5

NEW

NEW

17

8

10

7

1

R/E

20

6

19

13

2

R/E

NEW

R/E

R/E

PURPLE RAIN DELUXE

CURRENTS

HIGH SPIRITS//LOW LIFE

DISCOVERIES

LAND OF PLEASURE/CARESS YOUR SOUL

GREATEST HITS

REPUTATION

HARRY STYLES

THE DREAM

RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

KIDS SEE GHOSTS

SUNLIGHT

FOLKLORE

MTV - UNPLUGGED IN NEW YORK

DRAGON NEW WARM MOUNTAIN I BELIEVE IN YOU

RUMOURS

THAT'S WHAT THEY ALL SAY

SOUR

PULP FICTION

Prince & The Revolution

Tame Impala

Totally Unicorn

Northlane

Sticky Fingers

Queen

Taylor Swift

Harry Styles

Alt-J

Taylor Swift

Kids See Ghosts

Spacey Jane

Taylor Swift

Nirvana

Big Thief

Fleetwood Mac

Jack Harlow

Olivia Rodrigo

Soundtrack

WAR

MOD/UMA

BMG/ADA

UNFD/SME

SURS/MGM

UNI/UMA

BIG/UMA

COL/SME

LIB/UMA

UNI/UMA

DEF/UMA

AWAL/INE

REP/UMA

GEF/UMA

4AD/INE

RHI/WAR

ATL/WAR

INR/UMA

UMA

1

1

4

5

2

1

1

3

1

1

11

1

1

3

2

1

18

3

3

38

175

1

1

94

183

13

44

2

6

27

33

22

182

2

160

1

17

131

251102

4730676

FATO033LP

UNFD009

CWV015

2758364

3003310

88985436772

LIB230CD

B003450402

6780391

SPACJ005CD

3503795

GEFD24727

4AD0408CD

8122796778

0075679799531

B003378402

1130432

© 1988-2022 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




