

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

## **ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART**

## WEEK COMMENCING 28 FEBRUARY, 2022

ΤW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	ARE YOU HAUNTED?	Methyl Ethel	FCL	FCL443CD
2	R/E	38	1	PURPLE RAIN DELUXE	Prince & The Revolution	WAR	251102
3	5	175	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala	MOD/UMA	4730676
4	NEW	1	4	HIGH SPIRITS//LOW LIFE	Totally Unicorn	BMG/ADA	FATO033LP
5	NEW	1	5	DISCOVERIES	Northlane	UNFD/SME	UNFD009
6	17	94	2	LAND OF PLEASURE/CARESS YOUR SOUL	Sticky Fingers	SURS/MGM	CWV015
7	8	183	1	GREATEST HITS	Queen	UNI/UMA	2758364
8	10	13	1	REPUTATION	Taylor Swift	BIG/UMA	3003310
9	7	44	3	HARRY STYLES	Harry Styles	COL/SME	88985436772
10	1	2	1	THE DREAM	Alt-J	LIB/UMA	LIB230CD
11	R/E	6	1	RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	B003450402
12	20	27	11	KIDS SEE GHOSTS	Kids See Ghosts	DEF/UMA	6780391
13	6	33	1	SUNLIGHT	Spacey Jane	AWAL/INE	SPACJ005CD
14	19	22	1	FOLKLORE	Taylor Swift	REP/UMA	3503795
15	13	182	3	MTV - UNPLUGGED IN NEW YORK	Nirvana	GEF/UMA	GEFD24727
16	2	2	2	DRAGON NEW WARM MOUNTAIN I BELIEVE IN YOU	Big Thief	4AD/INE	4AD0408CD
17	R/E	160	1	RUMOURS	Fleetwood Mac	RHI/WAR	8122796778
18	NEW	1	18	THAT'S WHAT THEY ALL SAY	Jack Harlow	ATL/WAR	0075679799531
19	R/E	17	3	SOUR	Olivia Rodrigo	INR/UMA	B003378402
20	R/E	131	3	PULP FICTION	Soundtrack	UMA	1130432